LEGEND/ SIMBOLOGIA

Wall Tiles Super Polished Gloss
Revestimiento Super Pulido Brillo

Floor Tiles Lappato Matt

Pavimento Semipulido Mate

Polished High Shade Variation 2cm thickness
Pulido Destonificado 2cm de espesor

Decor by pieces
Decorados por piezas

Decor by m2
Decorados por m2

Thickness by number
Espesor seglin numero

SUPER

POLISHED

Amazona
Arouse
Bahia
Ekali

Nit

Oni
Oyama
Sahara

NEW/ 14
NEW/ 18
/22
/26
/28
/20
NEW/ 16
/24

GEOTWO

ADZ_Borba
ADZ_Clark
ADZ_Cover
ADZ_Ground
ADZ_Lavica
ADZ_Nico
ADZ Nilo
ADZ_Roden

INDEX / INDICE

NEW/118
/120
/120
/114

NEW/116
/122

NEW/ 112
/122

ADZ/Anti-slipping floor tiles
Pavimento ADZ

@
@

Colored Body
Masa Coloreada

OF »
295

DCOF>0.42
DCOF>0.42

Contac-grip. Anti-slipiping surface treatment applied after tile firing. This treatment is subject to material characteristics, colour, quantity and

delivery date conditions.

Contact-grip. Tratamiento superficial antideslizante aplicado después de la coccion. Sujeto a condiciones de modelo, color, cantidad y suministro.

2 Q9 © 0O

It is not recommended to lay the tiles brickbond (Brickd-jointed) halfway.
No se recomienda la colocacion de trabado a mitad pieza.

CLASE ;

QUASE 5

CQLASE 5

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3
Clase 1 Clase 2 Clase 3
R11 R9 R10
R11 R9 R10

POLISHED

PORCELAIN

Aurora
Brera
Crash
Dante
Kairos
Lasa
Leyte
Macael
Magda
Marmara
Nilo
Oikos
Patagonia
Piceno
Point
Ravena
Regent
Soma
Sonante
Starkpol
Statuary
Swing
Toscana

NEW/36
/40
/48
/58
/52
/60
/42
/62
NEW/34
/68
/38
/46
NEW/32
/50
/74
/54
/72
/64
/44
/70
/66
/68
/56

PORCELAIN

Alesia
Argon
Bali
Borba
Carnaby
Cemento
Clark
Cromatic
Dalston
Ground
Lavica
Leeds
Makai
Mars
Metal
Nepal
RLV.Metal
Roden
Tokio
Tropic

/106
/88
NEW/108
/100
/80

/88
/104
/90

/78

/82

/98
NEW/86
/102
/96
NEW/92
NEW/108
NEW/94
/106
/84
NEW/94

Tabula /184
Ulmo /180
Vinson /186

GEOSTONE

GLAZED

PORCELAIN

Arkety /154
Athens /132
Aura /140
Belfast /164
Borgia NEW/148
Brush /150
Calacatta /134
Colorado

Cumbria
Dana /128
Dunsen /146
Egeo /142
Flow /170
Fontana /144
Habitat /156
Howen /146
Iceberg NEW/136
Kaunas /130
Luxury /136
Manises /170
Mortaio NEW/162
Namibe /142
Nomad /156
Num /130
Ohio /140
Persa /132
Reggio /166
Revan /138
Sena /1562
Syrma /144
Trebia /168
Trevi /144
Tune /144
Unique /134
Valeria /138
Vertino NEW/126
Vintage /168
Aoki /176
Bellver /196
Bricola /190 /198
Chess /202
Deck_Olea /178
Ebony /174
Freya /194
K2 /188
Lenox /182
Olea /178
Opera /200
Plank /192

ADZ_Andorra /216
ADZ_ Borba NEW/214
ADZ_Lavica NEW/214
ADZ Tevere NEW/216
Aspen /206
Cross /212
Fargo /208
Kamale /210
Maine /208
Mubi /210
Pietra /212
Valley /206
SMALL SIZE

Bora /226
Denia /230
GroundHex /222
Llevant /228
Marais /230
Pawn /232
Ponent /228
Solid /220
StarkHex /224
Vendome /232
Adie /262
Akros /256
Asaro /240
Bangu /286
Blancos /236/242
Bow /286
Brush /250
Carnaby /248
Citizen /280
Dagma /258
Domo /264
Elbert /260
Filo /276
Ground /284
Inox /266
Isola /254
Kent /278
Lavica /270
Luke /238
Makai /268
Mod /252
Nasca /272
Obi /288
Revan /246
Rovere /262
Sibu /274
Textil /262
Trevi /282
Valeria /244

Adine

Agora

Arkety

Arpinum

Artesa

Barro

Belgravia
Bennet

Blancos
Boulevard

Brick

Celia

Chiesa

Dagma

Daloa

Delhi

Derry
Detroit/ADZ_Detroit
Dundee

Elbert

Fez

Fred

Fuiji
Genova
Hope
Hunt
Jungle
Kaunas
Kauri
Lander
Lavica
Madagascar
Malden
Marylebone
Meraki
Mistral
Monotech
Navia
Neptune
Num
Nyon
Ohio
Passage
Pergamo
Persa
Planet
Provence
Ramsey
Rocamadour
Rust
Spire
Studio
Tallin
Terni
Thar
Valeria
Yura

/358
/316
/372
/300
/376
/388
/364
/308
/292
/384
/376
/322
/320
/328
/382
/346
/312
/388
/362
/350
/324
/342
/386
/316
/306
/314
/380

/298/368

/382
/302
/374
/296
/310
/344
/304
/340
/390
/338
/336

/298/368

/330
/294
/384
/334
/352
/380
/318
/354
/326
/360
/356
/366
/378
/324
/348
/370
/332



INDEX / INDICE INDEX / INDICE

PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELANICO PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELANICO
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ADZ_ANDORRA 1216 - EBONY 1174 e | ]

ADZ_BORBA  /118/214 K B EGEO /142 |

ADZ_CLARK /120 EKALI /26 I

ADZ_COVER /120 ‘ FARGO /208

ADZ_GROUND /114 [ 2 | FLOW /170

ADZ_LAVICA  /116/214 ‘ - FONTANA /144

ADZ_NICO /122 FREYA /194

ADZ_NILO /112 [ 2 | GROUND /82 | [

ADZ_RODEN /122 GROUNDHEX 1222

ADZ_TEVERE /216 HABITAT /156

ALESIA /106 - HOWEN /146

AMAZONA 114 I ICEBERG /136

AOKI 1176 e K2 1188

ARGON /88 | KAIROS /52 N

ARKETY /154 N KAMALE /210

AROUSE 118 o KAUNAS 1130 e

ASPEN /206 LASA [ |

ATHENS /132 e LAVICA ] ]

AURA /140 LEEDS e

AURORA 136 [ ] [ ] [ ] LENOX

BAHIA /22 e LEYTE ]

BALI /108 LLEVANT /228

BELFAST /164 - LUXURY e

BELLVER /196 e MACAEL --

BORA 1226 [ ] MAGDA [ | ]

BORBA /100 - - ] | ] MAINE

BORGIA /148 N [ ] MAKAI a

BRERA 10 [ | ] [ ] [ | ] MANISES /170

BRICOLA /190/198 - MARAIS 1230

BRUSH /150 - ] N MARMARA /68 [ [

CALACATTA /134 N [ ] MARS e

CARNABY /80 ] | ] ] - METAL [

CEMENTO /88 [ | | N MORTAIO /1162 e

CHESS /202 MUBI /210

CLARK /104 - | ] - NAMIBE 1142

COLORADO /158 N [ ] N NEPAL /108

ol - H = = o

CROMATIC /90 B ] B NIT /28 N

CROSS 1212 - NOMAD /156

CUMBRIA /160 N [ ] N NUM /130 e

DALSTON ms | - | ] - OHIO /140

DANA /128 e | ] OIKOS /46 [ ]

DANTE /58 ] ] ] [ [ ] [ OLEA /178 e

DECK_OLEA /178 e ONI /20 N

DENIA /230 [ ] OPERA /200 e

DUNSEN /146 ] OYAMA 16 1

SUPER POLISHED POLISHED PORCELAIN GLAZED GEOWOODS SMALL SIZE GEOSTONE GEOTWO WHITE BODY RED BODY SUPER POLISHED POLISHED PORCELAIN GLAZED GEOWOODS SMALL SIZE GEOSTONE GEOTWO WHITE BODY RED BODY



INDEX / INDICE INDEX / INDICE
PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELANICO WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA
RED BODY / PASTA ROJA
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raconn o2 [ - B
PAWN /202/232 - ADINE /358
PERSA /132 AGORA /316
PICENO /50 - - AKROS 1256
PIETRA /212 - ARKETY /372
PLANK /192 ARPINUM /300
POINT 174 ] ] ] ARTESA 1376
PONENT 1228 L ASARO 1240
RAVENA /54 ] ] BANGU /286
REGENT 172 | BARRO /388
REGGIO /166 BELGRAVIA /364
REVAN /138 BENNET /308
RLV_METAL /194 BLANCOS  /236/242/292
RODEN /106 BOW 1288
SAHARA 124 BOULEVARD /384
SENA 1152 BRICK /376
SOLID 1220 - BRUSH /250
SOMA re4 [ 1 ] L] L] CARNABY /248
SONANTE 144 . n B CELIA 1322
STARKHEX 1224 [ ] CHIESA 1320
STARKPOL 170 [ B B CITIZEN 1280
STATUARY 66 [ n Il B n DAGMA 1258/328
SWING /68
RN B DALOA 1382
SYRMA /144
DELHI /346
TABULA /184
DERRY /312
TOKIo /84 DETROIT/ADZ /388
- = B
TREBIA /168 DOMO /264
TREV] a4 DUNDEE /362
TROPIC 104 ELBERT /260/350
TUNE /144 FEZ 1324
ULMO 1180 FILO 1276
UNIQUE /134 FRED 1342
VALERIA /138 FuJi 1386
VALLEY 1206 I GENOVA /316
VENDOME /1232 L GROUND /284
VERTINO /126 HOPE /306
VINSON /186 HUNT /314
VINTAGE /168 INOX 1266
ISOLA /254
JUNGLE /380
KAUNAS /298/368
KAURI /382
KENT /278
LANDER /302

SUPER POLISHED POLISHED SMALL SIZE GEOSTONE GEOTWO WHITE BODY RED BODY SUPER POLISHED POLISHED SMALL SIZE GEOSTONE GEOTWO WHITE BODY RED BODY



INDEX /

WHITE BODY /
RED BODY /
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LAVICA 1270/374
LUKE /238
MADAGASCAR /296
MAKAI /268
MALDEN /310
MARYLEBONE /1344
MERAKI /304
MISTRAL /340
MOD 1252
MONOTECH /390
NASCA 1272
NAVIA /338
NEPTUNE /336
NUM /298/368
NYON /330
OBI /288
OHIO 1294
PASSAGE /384
PERGAMO /334
PERSA /352
PLANET /380
PROVENCE /318
RAMSEY /354
REVAN 1246
ROCAMADOUR /326
ROVERE 1262
RUST /360
SIBU 1274
SPIRE /356
STUDIO /366
TALLIN /378
TERNI 1324
TEXTIL 1262
THAR /1348
TREVI 1282
VALERIA 1244/370
YURA /332

SUPER POLISHED POLISHED SMALL SIZE GEOTWO WHITE BODY RED BODY



SUPER

POLISHED

oUPER

PULI

MARBLE _
MARMO L

DO

Amazona /14
Arouse /18
Bahia /22
Ekali /26

Nit /28

Oni /20
Oyama /16
Sahara /24

COLLECTIO




AMAZONA o

SUPER POLISHED PORCELAIN 120x120/ -7 . & e
_ Rralis B ol = 2 Amazona Jade:
487x48” W, N ‘ ,, 5
OO00G6 X 4. " T ] ’(1203(1207% ,

Sizes / Formatos

SUPER POLISHED RECTIFIED

Z160x120 - 247x48”

=[120x120 - 487x48”

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

,&;} =

COFFEL #

e




OYAMA

SUPER POLISHED PORCELAIN

U S

Sizes / Formatos

SUPER POLISHED RECTIFIED

60x120 - 247x48”

M110

120x120 - 48”x48”

Mi115

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

16

Oyama Green

120x120 /
487x48”

AMBAR

BLUE

GREEN

0)

120x120 /
48”x48”

/17



AROUSE

SUPER POLISHED PORCELAIN

U S

Sizes / Formatos

SUPER POLISHED RECTIFIED

60x120 - 247x48”

M110

120x120 - 48”x48”

Mi115

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

All mosaics
page 392
Todos

mosaicos pag. 392

18

BLANCO

/19



ONI

SUPER POLISHED PORCELAIN

WX T+ IS

Sizes / Formatos

SUPER POLISHED RECTIFIED

60x120 - 247x48”

M110

120x120 - 48”x48”

Mi115

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

All mosaics
page 392

Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

20

Oni Blue

120x120 /
48”x48”




BAHIA

SUPER POLISHED PORCELAIN

U S

Sizes / Formatos

SUPER POLISHED RECTIFIED

60x120 - 247x48”

M110

120x120 - 48”x48”

Mi115

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

All mosaics
page 392

22

/23



SAHARA

SUPER POLISHED PORCELAIN

o IS
v

Sizes /

SUPER POLISHED RECTIFIED

60x120 - 24”x48”

120x120 - 48”x48”

Shade Variation /

All mosaics

page 392

Todos los
nosaicos pa

24

Sahara Noir
e

—120x120 /

487x48”

/25



EKALI

SUPER POLISHED PORCELAIN

U S

Sizes / Formatos

SUPER POLISHED RECTIFIED

60x120 - 247x48”

M110

120x120 - 48”x48”

Mi115

All mosaics
page 392

Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

26

/27



NIT

SUPER POLISHED PORCELAIN

U S

Sizes / Formatos

SUPER POLISHED RECTIFIED

60x120 - 247x48”

M110

120x120 - 48”x48”

Mi115

All mosaics
page 392

Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

28

/29



POLISHED
PORCELAIN
PORCELANICO

PULI

MARBLE
MARMOL
CEMENT _
CEMENTO

DO

Aurora /36
Brera /40
Crash /48
Dante /58
Kairos /52

Lasa /60
Leyte /42
Macael /62
Magda /34
Marmara /68
Nilo /38
Oikos /46
Patagonia /32

Piceno /50
Point /74

Ravena /54

Regent /72
Soma /64

Sonante /44
Starkpol /70
Statuary /66

Swing /68

Toscana /56

COLLECTIO




PATAGONIA

POLISHED PORCELAIN

000 S

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED - NATURAL RECTIFIED

90x180 - 36”x72”

M134

£160x120 - 247x48”

M098
M132

30x60 - 127x24”

MO084
M130

120x120 - 48”x48”

M133

90x90 - 36”x36”

M139

Z160x60 - 24”x24

MO085
M131

All mosaics
page 392

Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

32

BLANCO




MAGDA

POLISHED PORCELAIN Magda Blanco

120x120 /
O
Q0@ 487x48”

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED - NATURAL RECTIFIED

90x180 - 36”x72”

M134

60x120 - 24”x48”

M098
M132

30x60 - 127x24”

MO084
M130

120x120 - 48”x48”

M1
M133

90x90 - 36”x36”

M139

60x60 - 24”x24”

MO085
M131

All
| page392

Todos los
[ mosaicos pag. 392

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica




AURORA

POLISHED PORCELAIN

000 S

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED - NATURAL RECTIFIED

90x180 - 36”x72”

M112

M098
M132

= |60x120 - 247x48”

M084
Mi130

= [30x60 - 12°x24”

120x120 - 48”x48”

Ml
M133

90x90 - 36”x36”

M102

60x60 - 24”x24

M131

MO085

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

L 19x30/

MO074
M136

3,57x12”

All mosaics
page 392

Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

36

Aurora J(}éld

120x120 /
e 48”X4ﬁ”




NILO

POLISHED PORCELAIN

000 S

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED - NATURAL RECTIFIED

£190x180 - 36”x72”

M112
M134

- |60x120 - 24”x48”

M098
M132

Z130x60 - 127x24”

Mo084
M130

120x120 - 48”x48”

M1
M133

:190x90 - 36”x36”

M102
M139

60x60 - 24”x24”

MO085
Mi131

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

NATURAL

25,8x29 /
107x11”
v, DCOF>0,42

F 9x30 /
i
MI36 3,57x12”
Al
I page 392

[ Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

38

/39



BRERA

POLISHED PORCELAIN

D006

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED - NATURAL RECTIFIED

90x180 - 36”x72”

M112
M134

£160x120 - 247x48”

M098
M132

MO084
M130

= [30x60 - 12°x24”

120x120 - 48”x48”

M1
M133

£190x90 - 36”x36”

M102
M139

60x60 - 24”x24

M131

MO085

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

NATURAL

25,8x29 /
107x11”
s, DCOF>0,42

L 19x30/

MO74

Mi136 3,5”X12”
All mosaics
page 392

Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

40

Brera Gold

- 120x120 /
.8”




LEYTE

POLISHED PORCELAIN

DO0VOE

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED

60x120 - 24”x48”

M098

30x60 - 12x24”

MO084

120x120 - 48”x48”

Mit1

M102

90x90 - 36”x36”

60x60 - 24”x24°

MO085

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

All

page 392
Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

42

/43



SONANTE

POLISHED PORCELAIN

DO0VOE

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED

60x120 - 247x48”

M098

30x60 - 127x24”

MO084

120x120 - 48”x48”

Mitl

90x90 - 36”x36”

M102

60x60 - 24”x24”

MO085

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

All mosaics
page 392

Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

44

Sonante Tortora

120x120 /
487x48”

 ARENA

o

Sonante Arena

120x120 /
48”X48”



OIKOS

POLISHED PORCELAIN

RS

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED

75x150 - 30”x60”
60x120 - 247x48”

M098 M106

30x60 - 127x24”

MO084

120x120 - 48”x48”

Mi11

60x60 - 24”x24

MO085

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

NATURAL
25,8x29 /
107x11”
wors.  DCOF>0,42
Only Available Blue

Solo disponible Blue

All mosaics

N mosaicos pag. 392

46

Oikos Gold

120x120 /
48”x48”

Oikos Black

120x120 /
487x48”

BLACK
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CRASH

POLISHED PORCELAIN

000 S

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED - NATURAL RECTIFIED ~ NATURAL

90x180 - 36”x72” 25,8x29 /
107x11”

s DCOF>0,42
60x120 - 24”x48”

M112
M134

M098
M132

Z130x60 - 127x24”

M084
Mi130

Mi11
M133

120x120 - 48”x48”

7575 + 307x30”
60x60 - 24”x24”

M131 M138

M085 M096

All mosaics
page 392

Todos los
mosaicos pdg. 392

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

48

Crash Blue

120x120 /
487x48”

Crash Beige

120x120 /
48”x48”

BEIGE

BLUE

BLANCO

Crash Blanco

120x120 /
487x48”

/49



PICENO

POLISHED PORCELAIN

DO0VOE

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED

60x120 - 24”x48”

M098

30x60 - 12x24”

MO084

2160x60 - 247x24°

e PO SO OeWM,, v 000000000000e

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

CREMA PERLA GRIS

o0 /51




KAIROS

POLISHED PORCELAIN

DO0VOE

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED

60x120 - 24”x48”

M098

30x60 - 127x24”

MO084

120x120 - 48”x48”

Mit1

90x90 - 36”x36”

M102

60x60 - 24”x24”

MO85

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

All

page 392
Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

22

/53



RAVENA

POLISHED PORCELAIN

DO0VOE

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED

75x150 - 30”x60”
60x120 - 24”x48”

M098 M106

30x60 - 127x24”

MO084

120x120 - 48”x48”

Mit1

60x60 - 24”x24”

M085

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

o4

B 5

"II"'

nco

0/
48”

¥ ) J ) T‘."-.-'“'. _

T Malla Hex Ravena
32,5x22,5 /

- _J
= =
— - - &l
Ravena Blanco

120x120 /
487x48” \

/55



TOSCANA

POLISHED PORCELAIN

DO0VC®6

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED

60x120 - 24”x48”

M098

30x60 - 127x24”

MO084

120x120 - 48”x48”

Mit1

90x90 - 36”x36”

M102

60x60 - 24”x24

MO85

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

All

page 392
Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

o6

——

‘--ToscmliBl‘z_m‘m_zo

120x120 /
> 48”X48” -\“ y

——— St
e



DANTE

POLISHED PORCELAIN

000 S

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED - NATURAL RECTIFIED

75x150 - 30”x60”
60x120 - 24”x48”

M132 M106

M098

= 130x60 - 127x24”

MO084
M130

120x120 - 48”x48”

M133

- 2190x90 -+ 36”x36”

M102
M139

60x60 - 24”x24

MO085
Mi31

‘ I I All mosaies
page 392

Todos los

mosaicos pag. 392

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

o8

e

Dante Blanco

90x90 /
367x36”

/59



LASA

POLISHED PORCELAIN

000 S

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED - NATURAL RECTIFIED

Z190x180 - 36”x72”

M112
Mi134

£160x120 - 247x48”

M098
M132

30x60 - 127x24”

MO084
M130

120x120 - 48”x48”

M1
M133

£160x60 - 24”x24”

MO085
M131

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

All mosaics
page 392

Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

60

Lasa Blanco

90x180 /
367x72”

/61



MACAEL

POLISHED PORCELAIN

000 S

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED - NATURAL RECTIFIED

Z190x180 - 36”x72”

M112
Mi134

2|60x120 - 247x48”

M098
M132

30x60 - 127x24”

MO084
M130

=

120x120 - 48”x48”

= 2190x90 - 36"x36”
£[75x75 - 307x30”
2 Z/60x60 - 247x24°

All
| page 392
[ | Todos los
[ mosaicos pag. 392

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

Macael Blanco

90x180 /
367x72”

62 /63



SOMA

POLISHED PORCELAIN

DO0VOE

Sizes / Formatos

Soma Blanco

90x180 /
367x72”

POLISHED RECTIFIED

90x180 - 36”x72”

M112

60x120 - 24”x48”

M098

30x60 - 12x24”

M084

120x120 - 48”x48”

Mit1

75x75 + 30”x30”
60x60 - 24”x24

M085 M096

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

All mosaics
| page 392

64

Soma Perla

90x180 /
R 2”‘

—

/65




STATUARY

POLISHED PORCELAIN

000 S

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED - NATURAL RECTIFIED

< 2[60x120 - 247x48”

Z 2[30x60 - 12”x24”

Mi111

= [120x120 - 48"x48”

=190x90 - 36”x36”
5x75 - 30”x30”
- [60x60 - 247x24” L 19x30/

MO74

Mi36 3,507x12”

All
page 392

Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

66

Statuary Blanco

60x120 /
247x48”

/67



SWING

POLISHED PORCELAIN

DO0VOE

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED

60x120 - 24”x48”

M098

30x60 - 127x24”

MO084

120x120 - 48”x48”

Mit1

60x60 - 24”x24

MO085

MARMARA

POLISHED PORCELAIN

DO0OEG

Sizes / Formatos

All

page 392
Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

POLISHED RECTIFIED

60x120 - 24”x48”

MO098

30x60 - 12”x24”

MO084

120x120 - 48”x48”

Mii1

75x75 + 30”x30”
60x60 - 24”x24

M085 M096

68

All mosai

page 392
Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

BLANCO

HUESO

Swing Blanco

120x120 /
487x48”

/69



M098

M1t

MO085 M096

STARKPOL

POLISHED PORCELAIN

O0VOE

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED

60x120 - 24”x48”

120x120 - 48”x48”
Only available in: Nacar / Argent
Solo disponible en: Nacar / Argent

75x75 - 30”x30”
60x60 - 24”x24”

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

All

page 392
Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

NACAR

Starkpol Argent

120x120 /
48”x48”

/7



REGENT

POLISHED PORCELAIN

O0VOE

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED

75x150 - 30”x60”
60x120 - 247x48”

MO098 M106

120x120 - 48”x48”

M1t

75x75 - 30”x30”

M096

All

page 392

Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

Regent Gris

120x120 /
487x48”

BLANCO

/73




POINT

POLISHED PORCELAIN

Point Perla

DO S 120x120 /

487x48”

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED

£[60x120 - 247x48”

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica







DALSTON

PORCELAIN TILES

o Q(,OF 50, % CLASE;
Y

SL oL

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED - LAPPATO RECTIFIED NATURAL

90x180 - 36”x72” 60,8x60,8

247x24”

M109
MO055

60x120 - 24”x48”

M094
M099

30x60 - 127x24”

MO065
MO087

M108
M113

[120x120 - 48”x48”

90x90 - 36”x36”

M100
M103

60x60 - 24”x24”

MO070
M088

All

[ page 392

Todos los

[ mosaicos pag. 392

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

Dalston Blanco

120x120 /
487x48”

Dalston Arena

90x180” /
367x72”

Dalston Perla

90x180 /
367x72”

MARENGO




CARNABY

PORCELAIN TILES

OO00DE

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED

75x150 - 30”x60”
60x120 - 247x48”

M094 M105

30x60 - 127x24”

MO065

120x120 - 48”x48”

M108

75X75 - 30”x30”
60x60 - 24”x24

MO70 M090

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

MO055

NATURAL

60,8x60,8 -
247x24”

All mosaics

page 392

Todos los
mosali d

80

Carnaby Gris

120x120 /
48”x48”

Carnaby Tan

75x150 /
307x60”

Carnaby Blanco

120x120 /
487x48”

Carnaby Gris

120x120 /
= 18"x48”

BLANCO

/81




GROUND

PORCELAIN TILES

000

QLASE; QUASE 5

ound Perla

S
& ©000ve )x120 /

Sizes / Formatos Q9 X 4 8 )

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL - ADZ

75x150 - 30”x60”
60x120 - 24”x48”

30,3x61,3 -
127x24”

MO054
MO058

M094 M105

=160,8x60,8 -
30x60 - 127x24” 247x24”

MO055
MO059

MO065

120x120 - 48”x48”

M108

90x90 - 36”x36”

M100

60x60 - 24”x24°

MO70

All
page 392

Todos los Ground Arena

o 120x120 /

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica 48”X48”

GRIS




TOKIO

PORCELAIN TILES

0006

0(’oF 50, % QASE ;
R10
B

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL
= [60x120 - 247x48” £160,8x60,8 -
- ~247x24”

30x60 - 127x24”

MO065

90x90 - 36”x36”

M100

60x60 - 24”x24”

MO070

All
page 392
Todos los

piig. 392

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

84

MARFIL PERLA

/85




LEEDS

PORCELAIN TILES

0Q0OE
- ©0®

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL

N :
3 Leéhl‘s Perla

| 60x120/

..r e [ b . _ .l«' .

- DA’ ‘x7 /] . b
- ‘t-‘"'* }.

=(60x120 - 247x48” £160,8x60,8 -

£160x60 - 24”x24”

e

/=
{1
>

=

S
——
——

AT

f%ﬂ .z—.:fg ﬂj""?“a"" b
- o

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica . —— QEm———

Leeds Grafito

60x120 /
247x48”




O
4

Sizes / Formatos

OF 50
o

ARGON

PORCELAIN TILES

O
SIS T
B

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL - ADZ
Z 60x120 - 247x48” Z %(30,3x61,3 -
- T h2rx24”
5 30x60 - 12"x24 £ 2 [60,8x60.8 -
T 247x24”
= [120x120 - 48"x48”
2 [75x75 - 307x30”
=160x60 - 24”x24
All mosaies
| page 392
| Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392
PORCELAIN TILES
o )
Sizes / Formatos
NATURAL RECTIFIED - LAPPATO RECTIFIED NATURAL
£ [30x60 - 12"x24” %[30,3x61,3 -
o T 127x24”
g2 RCYCRCYT 60,8x60,8 -
= 2[60x60 - 247x24 T
Z 45x45 -
All mosaics - ”. ”
‘ page 392 187x18
Todos los
mosaicos pdg. 392

88

Cemento Gris

60x60 /
247x24”

)

1a=

wh s o

iy

a"lll I
|
wul

T
m‘!.lliﬂ_._ n *H.

BLANCO

NEGRO

MARENGO




CROMATIC

PORCELAIN TILES Cromatic Blanco

S 60x120 /

Pt 247x48”
&

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL

Z160x120 - 24”x48” £160,8x60,8 -

. ~[247x24”

£130x60 - 127x24”

= [B0X60 - 247x24"
All mosaics
page 392
Todos los
mosaicos pig. 39

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

Cromatic Blanco
Perla - Black

60x120 /
247x48”

BLANCO PERLA BLACK

90 /91




METAL

PORCELAIN TILES

Sizes / Formatos Metal Pearl
NATURAL RECTIFIED - LAPPATO RECTIFIED NATURAL 12 OX120 /

187x48”

90x180 - 36”x72”

M109
M055

60x120 - 24”x48”

M094
M099

30x60 - 127x24”

MO065

=[120x120 - 48”x48”

M108
M113

=190x90 - 36”x36”

M100
M103

60x60 - 24”x24°

MO070
MO088

All i
page 392
Todos los
I mosaicos pig. 392

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

92

MARENGO ESMERALDA WHITE

/93




RLV METAL

PORCELAIN TILES

DOBG

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED

g 60x120 - 247x48”

TROPIC

PORCELAIN TILES

000 @

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED

£/60x120 - 247x48”

94

RLV METAL WHITE

RLV METAL PEARL

TROPIC 120x120 /48”x48” (Set 2 PCS)

/95



MARS

PORCELAIN TILES

DOOO®
4

Sizes / Formatos

LAPPATO RECTIFIED

60x120 - 24”x48”

M099

30x60 - 127x24”

M087

60x60 - 24”x24

MOSS

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

All

page 392

Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

96

Mars Platino

60x120 /
247x48”




LAVICA

PORCELAIN TILES

O

e

Lavica Arena

120x120 /
48”x48”

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL
90x180 - 36”x72” 30,3x61,3 -
127x24”
120 - 24”7x48”
60x120 - 247x48 60,8x60.8 -
247x24”
30x60 - 12x24” o
120x120 - 48”x48”
7575 + 307x30”
60x60 - 24”x24’
All mosaics
page 392
Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

o Lavica Gris

WD 120x120 /
o 18"x48”

98 /99




BORBA

PORCELAIN TILES

y

Sizes / Formatos

o000

NATURAL RECTIFIED

60x120 - 247x48”

M094

30x60 - 127x24”

MO065

60x60 - 24”x24”

MO070

MO054
MO058

£ 2160,8x60,8 -
T 247x24”

MO55
MO059

All

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

page 392
Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

=£130,3x61,3 -

NATURAL - ADZ

127x24”

100

BLANCO

PERLA

/101



MAKAI

PORCELAIN TILES

O

4

Sizes /

NATURAL RECTIFIED

60x120 - 24”x48”

30x60 - 127x24”}

60x60 - 24”x24

Shade Variation /

NATURAL - ADZ

Makai Marengo

60x120 /
247x48”

MARFIL

MARENGO




CLARK

PORCELAIN TILES

O
é%ngy o

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL
=[60x120 - 247x48” £[60,8x60,8 -
g ~loa7x24
< [45x90 - 18”x36”
£130x60 - 12”x24”
£/60x60 - 24”x24”
All me
page
Tod
mo I 392

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

Clark Mica

45x90 /
18”x36”

104 /105



ALESIA

PORCELAIN TILES

00 S

QLASE >

& ©0®

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL
£/30x60 - 127x24” £160,8x60,8 -
- ~247x24”
£[90x90 - 36”x36”
- MARFIL
£160x60 - 247x247
All mosaics
page 392
Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

RODEN

PORCELAIN TILES

O
@e

Sizes / Formatos
NATURAL RECTIFIED - LAPPATO RECTIFIED NATURAL

Q@OF 50, % CLASE

% %45)‘90 -18”x36” é 60,8x60,8 -
- 247x24”
[(5x75 - 30”x30”
£160x60 - 24”x24”
All
page 392
Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

106




BALI

PORCELAIN TILES

00006
&

02

Sizes / Formatos
NATURAL ADZ

30,3x61,3 -
127x24”

M058

Bali Sage

30,3x61,3 /

127x24”

SAGE

NEPAL

PORCELAIN TILES

00 S

& 0002

Sizes / Formatos
NATURAL ADZ

30,3x61,3 -
127x24”

M058

TIERRA

o /109



GEOTWO

GEOTWO

MARBLE
MARMO L
CEMENT _
CEMENTO
STONE
PIEDRA
WOOD _
MADERA

ADZ Borba /118
ADZ Clark /120
ADZ Cover /120
ADZ Ground /114
ADZ Lavica /116
ADZ Nico /122
ADZ Nilo /112
ADZ Roden /122

COLLECTIO




ADZ NILO

GEOTWO - PORCELAIN TILES

9205,

QASE 5
Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL ADZ RECTIFIED  NATURAL ADZ

60x120 - 24”x48” 61x61 - 24”x24”

M104

M7

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

ADZ Nilo Blanco

60x120 /
247x48”

112 /13



ADZ GROUND

GEOTWO - PORCELAIN TILES

OF >
£220

Q0
o 000

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL ADZ

61x61 - 24”x24”

M104

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

ADZ Ground Gris

ADZ Groun§dr:G]1 /
61241x24”
247x24”

114




ADZ LAVICA

GEOTWO - PORCELAIN TILES

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL ADZ RECTIFIED  NATURAL ADZ

60x120 - 24”x48” 61x61 - 24”x24”

M104

M7

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

116

GRIS

Lavica Perla
60x120 /
24”7x48”
ADZ Lavica Perla
60x120 /
247x48”
PERLA ARENA

/117



ADZ BORBA

GEOTWO - PORCELAIN TILES

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL ADZ RECTIFIED  NATURAL ADZ

60x120 - 24”x48”

M104

61x61 - 24”x24”

M7

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

118

BLANCO

PERLA

/119



ADZ COVER

GEOTWO - PORCELAIN TILES

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL ADZ

61x61 - 24”x24”

M104

ADZ CLARK

GEOTWO - PORCELAIN TILES

9205,

& 0000

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL ADZ

61x61 - 24”x24”

M104

120

MARFIL

ARENA

TAUPE

GRIS

GRIS

ACERO

/121



ADZ RODEN

GEOTWO - PORCELAIN TILES

920, OAES
& ©020
Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL ADZ

61x61 - 24”x24”

PERLA

M104

BEIGE

ADZ NICO

GEOTWO - PORCELAIN TILES

/ QQCF )Qi) QUASE 3
& 0020
Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL ADZ

61x61 - 24”x24”

M104

BEIGE

122 /123



GLAZED
PORCELAIN

PORC

MARBLE _
MARMOL
CEMENT _
CEMENTO
STONE _
PIEDRA
HYDRAULIC
HIDRAULICO

ELANICO

ESMALTADO

Arkety /154
Athens /132
Aura /140
Belfast /164
Borgia /148
Brush /150
Calacatta /134
Colorado /158
Cumbria /160
Dana /128
Dunsen /146
Egeo /142
Flow /170
Fontana /144
Habitat /156
Howen /146
lceberg /136
Kaunas /130
Luxury /136
Manises /170
Mortaio /162
Namibe /142
Nomad /156
Num /130
Ohio /140
Persa /132
Reggio /166
Revan /138
Sena /152
Syrma /144
Trebia /168
Trevi /144
Tune /144
Unique /134
Valeria /138
Vertino /126
Vintage /168

COLLECTIO




VERTINO

GLAZED PORCELAIN e

o S

v

Sizes / Formatos

GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED - GLOSSY GLAZED -
NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL
4 £[60x120 - 247x48” 2 £160,8x60,8 -
- " R47x24”
= 2130x60 - 12"x24”
= Z[60x60 - 247x24°
b
Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica .
-

] g~ g " .
= / ~ Vertino Marfil

C 60x120/
24”x48” BLANCO MARFIL

126 /127




DANA

GLAZED PORCELAIN

000

Sizes / Formatos

GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED GLOSSY GLAZED
Z160x120 - 247x48” 2(60,8x60,8 -
- " 1247x24”

60x60 - 24”x24”

M126

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

128 /129



NUM

GLAZED PORCELAIN

O00OCE

M128

M068

MO056

Sizes / Formatos

GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED GLOSSY GLAZED

60x120 - 247x48” 2(60,8x60,8 -
" 1247x24”

2 [60x60 - 247x24’

GLAZED PORCELAIN

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL

60x120 - 247x48” £[30,3x61,3 -
“h27x24”

60x60 - 247x24° £160,8x60,8 -
“l247x24”

130

BLANCO

BLANCO

Num Blanco
60,8x60,8 /
247x24”

Kaunas Blanco

60x120 /
247x48”

/131



ATHENS

GLAZED PORCELAIN

O00OCE

Sizes / Formatos
GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED GLOSSY GLAZED
#[60x120 - 247x48” %160,8x60,8 -
- " R47x24”
BLANCO
2 [75x75 - 307x30”
216060 - 247x24”
GLAZED PORCELAIN
Sizes / Formatos
NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL
Persa Marfil
£[60x120 - 247x48” % 160,8x60,8 -
247x24 GOXGO /

247x24”

75x75 - 30”x30”
60x60 - 24”x24°

MO066

MO056

BLANCO MARENGO

132 /133



CALACATTA

GLAZED PORCELAIN

O0O0DE6

Sizes / Formatos

GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED GLOSSY GLAZED 8
Z
4160x120 - 247x48” 260,8x60,8 - 3
- " l247x24” =
& 7 / 4
&)
2 90x90 - 36"x36” &
4 !
4 90x90 /
Vi 2 2
36”x36
e
&)
GLAZED PORCELAIN
Sizes / Formatos
GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED GLOSSY GLAZED
£160x120 - 24"x48” £60,8x60,8 -
- ~ 247x24”
= [90x90 - 36"x36” Unique Blanco
= 60x60 - 24724 90x90 /
2 2
367x36
=}
)
Z
<
-
=)

134 /135



LUXURY

GLAZED PORCELAIN

O00OCE

Sizes / Formatos

M128

M126 M127

GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED GLOSSY GLAZED
60,8x60,8 -
60x120 - 247x48” Z[eamx2a”
3 21”5'3{11"5"7"@
Tusvxism
75x75 - 307x30”
60x60 - 247x24’
GLAZED PORCELAIN
Sizes / Formatos
GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED GLOSSY GLAZED
30x60 - 127x24"] % 160,8x60,8 -
"~ R47x24”

M142

60x60 - 24”x24”

M126

136

WHITE

WHITE

Luxury White

75X75 /

130”
A

Iceberg White

30x60 /
127x24”

Iceberg White

60x60 /
247x24”

/137



VALERIA

GLAZED PORCELAIN

O

Sizes / Formatos

M126

GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED GLOSSY GLAZED
60x60 - 247x24’ 2 160,8x60,8 -
247x24”

GLAZED PORCELAIN
Sizes / Formatos
NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL
60x60 - 247x24° %[60,8x60,8 -

~ 247x24”

M056

138

ORO

PLATA

Revan Plata

60x60 /
247x24”

/139



OHIO

GLAZED PORCELAIN

0 o

~—  OhioBlue~

Sizes / Formatos

GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED GLOSSY GLAZED

- — —

0

60x60 - 24”x24 60,8x60,8 - = =

247x24”

M126
M124

Vip o .~ T

— '-_-_.—,-__-__..__.‘__'__1__,*‘.

AURA

GLAZED PORCELAIN

O

Sizes / Formatos

GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED GLOSSY GLAZED

60x60 - 247x24" 60,8x60,8 - Aura Perla

60x60 /
247x24”

M126
M124

140 /141




NAMIBE

GLAZED PORCELAIN

Sizes / Formatos

M126

M126

GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED GLOSSY GLAZED
60x60 - 247x24’ 2160,8x60,8 -
247x24”

GLAZED PORCELAIN
Sizes / Formatos
GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED GLOSSY GLAZED
60x60 - 247x24° 2 160,8x60,8 -

T 247x24”

142

Egeo Perla

60x60 /
- 247x24”

PERLA

GRIS

“ . 5 'I;I . .\----
e Namibe%qige

133-&\-

€
60x60 /
24,‘”?{24”

MARFIL

NOCE

T

/143



FONTANA - TREVI

GLAZED PORCELAIN

=
<«
Q0O 2
)
&)
Z
<
2
Sizes / Formatos <
Z
GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED - GLOSSY GLAZED - ﬁ
NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL %
=
4160x120 - 247x48” 24[60,8x60,8 -
“ | Only available Trevi © T 247x24”
=
n
g
22[60x60 - = i
220 <) Trevi Blanco
o
3 60,8x60,8 /
< ) )
= 24”x24
~
&)
2
[
SYRMA - TUNE
GLAZED PORCELAIN
000 —
<«
)
-«
Sizes / Formatos %
2
GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED - GLOSSY GLAZED - :
NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL =
&2
. . >
5 2/60x60 - 2 2160,8x60,8 - e
~ Tl247x24” © 7 l247x24”
=
n
wn
)
—
S
<
=
=
&2
o
et y
% S
= iz

144 /145



DUNSEN

GLAZED PORCELAIN

000

Sizes / Formatos

GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED GLOSSY GLAZED

60,8x60,3 -
247x24”

M123

60x60
247x24”

M125

Dunsen Marfil

60,8x60,8 /
i} 24”x24”
=
=
<
=
GLAZED PORCELAIN
Sizes / Formatos
GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED GLOSSY GLAZED -
2160x60 - 2160,8x60,8 - g
247x24” 247x24” &
Howen Perla
60,8x60,8 /
247x24”
=
=
o=
<
=

146 /147



BORGIA

GLAZED PORCELAIN

©

CLASE; QCOF 50 %

@ Borgia Blanco
Sizes / Formatos 60X12 0 /
NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL 24 ”X48 ”
£[60x120 - 247x48” £160,8x60,8 -
- ~ 247x24”

£ [60x60 - 24" x24°

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

148 /149



BRUSH

GLAZED PORCELAIN
O S

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL
£]60x120 - 247x48” £160,8x60,8 -
- ~ 247x24”

30x60 - 12”x24”

M141

60x60 - 24”x24”

M056

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

MARFIL

150




SENA

GLAZED PORCELAIN

0000®
®

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL

£[60x120 - 247x48”

0x90 - 36”x36”

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

MARFIL




ARKETY

GLAZED PORCELAIN

(W S

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL

27

60x120 - 24”x48” 60,8x60,8

247x24”

M068
MO;

MO045

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica | | == n =

PERLA

154 /155



NOMAD

GLAZED PORCELAIN

O S

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL

60,860, -
247x24”

M045
M027

MARFIL

HABITAT

GLAZED PORCELAIN

B

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL
g 60,8x60,8 -
247x24” .
f"lrl{:
Habitat Perla PERLA MARFIL NOCE
60,8x60,8 /
247x24”
156 /157




COLORADO

GLAZED PORCELAIN

©

cOF >0 % QUASE ;

©oe0s

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL
£[60x120 - 247x48” £60,8x60,8 -
- ~ R47x24”

30x60 - 127x24”

M141

60x60 - 24”x24’

MO056

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

158




CUMBRIA

GLAZED PORCELAIN

SF -1

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL

®©

Z160,8x60,8 -

£(60x120 - 247x48” z
247x24”

£ [60X60 - 247x24° e S— £ : t e Cumbria Grey

60x120 /
24”X48”

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica




MORTAIO

GLAZED PORCELAIN Mortaio Perla

O ¢ S 60x120 /
@ @ 247x48”

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL

£160,8x60,8 - ' .

4
2[60x60 - 247x24° \

. e S . SN TYPOGRAPHY
Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica Nk e i

BLANCO




BELFAST

GLAZED PORCELAIN

Q

CLASE;

00
o008

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL

60,8x60,8
247x24”

M038

60x120 - 24”x48”

M068

60x60 - 24”x24”

M056

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

164

MARFIL

/165



REGGIO

GLAZED PORCELAIN

Reggio Perla

- 75X75 /
00O e 30"x30”

£OF0g,  OASEs QASE

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL - ADZ
£[60x120 - 247x48” £ 260,8x60,8 -
- T 247x24”

75x75 + 30”x30”
60x60 - 24”x24

M056 MO66

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

166




TREBIA

GLAZED PORCELAIN

<)(/oF >0 % CLASE ;

Sizes / Formatos
NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL
2[60x60 - 247x24” £160,8x60,8 -
- ~247x24”

VINTAGE

GLAZED PORCELAIN

O

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL

60,8x60,8 -
247x24”

M038

168

/169



MANISES

GLAZED PORCELAIN

00

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL

60,860, - . )
947x24” All pieces are packed in the same box randomly.

Estas piezas van empacadas de forma aleatoria en la misma caja.

MO038

Manises

60,8x60,8 /
247x24”

FLOW

GLAZED PORCELAIN

00

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL

60,8x60,8 . .
947x94” All pieces are packed in the same box randomly.

Estas piezas van empacadas de forma aleatoria en la misma caja.

M038

170 /171






EBONY

GEOTWO - PORCELAIN TILES

00, GRS/

S - Ebm&»‘fﬂaﬁf"- R 2N

s 2 A

24”X4 ’ f':' y
L /T £

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL

60x120 - 24”x48” 60,8x60,8

247x24”

M068
ARNENNNER AN

M038

60x60 - 24”x24”

MO056

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

174




AOKI

GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN TILES

O =
@ NATURAL

23x120 - 9”x48”

Sizes / Formatos

MO048

ALMOND BONE

TEKA

MOKA

Aoki Almond

23x120 /
9”x48”

176 /177



OLEA - DECK OLEA

GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN TILES
O

9 @ @ @ @ NATURAL - NATURAL ADZ
®

23x120 - 9”x48”

Sizes / Formatos

M048 / MO51

MIEL

DECK DECK
HAYA SILVER CEREZO

DECK
MIEL

DECK
CEREZO

17

@

/179



ULMO

GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN TILES

O

QCoF 0y, QLASE

NATURAL

23x120 - 9”x48”

Sizes / Formatos

MO048

ROBLE TAN HAYA GRIS

NOGAL

Ulmo Roble

23x120 /
9”x48”

180 /181



LENOX

GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN TILES

O

Q(,OF 50 % QLASE ;

NATURAL RECTIFIED

. . 20x120 - 8"x48” %
Sizes / Formatos

MO061

NUT HAYA GRIS

MIEL

ROBLE

Lenox Roble

20x120 /
8”x48”

182 /183



TABULA

GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN TILES
O

9 @ @ @ @ NATURAL RECTIFIED - NATURAL ADZ RECTIFIED

. 20x120 - 8"x48”
Sizes / Formatos

MO061/M063

Not available in ADZ / No disponible en ADZ

)

]

Z

=

3

=

-

N

Z

=

@)

-

z

=

q

E Tabula Haya
20x120 /

S 8”x48”

=

=

@)

Special Pieces / Piezas lispeciales

Peldano Extrusionado Remate Peld. Ang. 1zq. Der.
32x120 / 137x48” 3x32/1,27x13”

P126 P137/ P138

Peldano Gradone

20x120 / 8"x48”

P129/ P124

184 /185



VINSON

GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN TILES

QC,OF >0 s CQLASE ;

@ @ @ NATURAL RECTIFIED

. 20x120 - 8"x48” $
Sizes / Formatos

Mo61

CENIZA

HAYA

NOGAL

Vinson Nogal

20x120 /
8”x48”

186 /187



K2

GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN TILES

1 JO LR

OF0,,  CAE

@ 9 @ NATURAL RECTIFIED

. 20x120 - 8"x48” $
Sizes / Formatos

Mo61

GRIS

TAN

NATURAL

ROBLE

188 /189



BRICOLA

GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN TILES

O

@ NATURAL RECTIFIED

. . 20x120 - 8"x48” e
Sizes / Formatos

Q(/oF >Q@ CQLASE ;

MO061

HAYA

MIEL

CHOCOLATE ROBLE

Bricola MiLl

20x120 /
8"x48”

190 /191



PLANK

GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN TILES

O

@ NATURAL RECTIFIED

. . 20x120 - 8"x48” %
Sizes / Formatos

QCOF >0 % CQLASE ;

MO061

GRIS

HAYA

MIEL

ROBLE

Plank Miel

20x120 /
8”x48”

192 /193



FREYA

GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN TILES
)

0QOF >0 % QUASE; NATURAL

25x100 - 10”x40”

Sizes / Formatos

M040

GRIS

NOGAL BEIGE HAYA

ROBLE

194 /195



BELLVER

GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN TILES

OF0,  OAEs  aAsE

9 @ @ @ NATURAL - NATURAL ADZ

25x100 - 10”x40”

Sizes / Formatos

MO040 / M046

GRIS

HAYA

NOGAL

NOCE

Bellver Noce

25x100 /
10”x40”

196 /197



BRICOLA

GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN TILES

O

QCOF 0y, QASE,

NATURAL

. B 20x75 - 87x30” @
Sizes / Formatos

Mo028

NUT HAYA

MIEL

CHOCOLATE ROBLE

198



OPERA

GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN TILES
)

@ @ @ NATURAL - NATURAL ADZ
20x75 - 87x30” @
Sizes / Formatos * ¥

MO028 / M031

Q(JoF >0 % QUASE » CLASE 7

Available in ADZ / Disponible en ADZ

=
=
—
|
92]
<
>
<
=
Available in ADZ / Disponible en ADZ
—_
=
[
=
Available in ADZ / Disponible en ADZ
Z
=
=
N
=
[~
=
Q

200 /201



CHESS

GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN TILES

Chess Blanco / Negro

NATURAL 22x85 /
22x85 - 9”x34” 9 ”X34 ”

Sizes /

BLANCO

Pawn

22x85 /
97x34”

NEGRO

PAWN

Design Variation /

All pieces are packed in the same box randomly.

202 /203






ASPEN

GEOSTONE - PORCELAIN TILES

NATURAL

Sizes / Formatos 17x52 - 7°x21

MO095

NEGRO BLANCO
BEIGE MAGMA

GRIS

VALLEY

GEOSTONE - PORCELAIN TILES

NATURAL

Sizes / Formatos 17x52 - 7"x21

MO080

)
S
- -
= O
=
S =
= =)
= g
z z

206 /207



MAINE

GEOSTONE - PORCELAIN TILES

NATURAL

Sizes / Formatos 17x52 - 7°x21

MO052

PERLA
ANTRACITA

OXID
MIX

FARGO

GEOSTONE - PORCELAIN TILES

O o @

NATURAL RECTIFIED
16,3x51,7 -

Sizes / Formatos ’7:(21—‘

M101

PERLA
ANTRACITA

OXID
MIX

208 /209



KAMALLE

GEOSTONE - PORCELAIN TILES

o i i ot

NATURAL
Sizes / Formatos ’m
MO029
o =
o 2
Z. =}
- :
e z
2
wn
=z 2
4 z

MUBI Mubi Blanco

GEOSTONE - PORCELAIN TILES 17X52 /
9 7x21”
NATURAL

Sizes / Formatos ’m
S
&
< :
= 2
-
2 g
)
&=
&}
s
Z

210 /211



CROSS

GEOSTONE - PORCELAIN TILES

NATURAL

Sizes / Formatos 17x52 - 7°x21

MO052

=
2 ©
= =
O =2
o
: =
: :
S =

PIETRA

GEOSTONE - PORCELAIN TILES

@ @ NATURAL

CQLASE 7

O

137x19”
Sizes / Formatos

MO049

NATURA
GRAFITO

MIX

212 /213



ADZ BORBA

GEOSTONE - PORCELAIN RED BODY

oy, o NATURAL ADZ

Sizes / Formatos ?;2;?;12 :
=)
% <
z 2 2
= = =
ADZ Borba Oxido
- . 31,2x31,2 /
o
2 <Z: 12 ”Xl 2 99
2 _
= =3

ADZ LAVICA

| | D
GEOSTONE - PORCELAIN RED BODY At S T \l‘_'si,_fARK: ey S
NATURAL ADZ
Sizes / Formatos i’;iﬁm

MO023

- 0
o ]
= % = ~ADZ Lavica Gris
31,2x31,2 /
127x12”
< <
é
= =

214 /215



ADZ TEVERE

GEOSTONE - PORCELAIN RED BODY

oy, s NATURAL ADZ

Sizes / Formatos 22;312 |
M023
2
S E .
O CD S
ADZ Tevere Ocre
iR, S T
.-\ = it
- s 12.57%712.57
o ; -‘

ADZ ANDORRA

GEOSTONE - PORCELAIN RED BODY

QLOF 20g, CQLASE » NATURAL ADZ

31,2x31,2 -

Sizes / Formatos 127519"

MO023

OXIDO
GRIS

216 /217



Bora /226

Denia /230
GroundHex /222
Llevant /228
Marais /230

Pawn /232

S M A L L Ponent /228
Solid /220

StarkHex /224

S I Z E Vendome /232

SIZE

COLOUR _
COLOR
CEMENT _
CEMENTO
HYDRAULIC
HIDRAULICO

COLLECTIO




SOLID

SMALL SIZE - PORCELAIN TILES

NATURAL

: rmatoc 25,8x29 -
Sizes / Formatos <:> 107x11”

MO078

Solid Grey

. 25,8x29 /
107x11”

BLACK

WHITE

Solid White

25,8x29 /
107x11”

GREY

220 /221



GROUNDHEX

SMALL SIZE - PORCELAIN TILES

QCOF >0 % QLASE ;

Sizes / Formatos

ARENA

PERLA

GRIS

MARENGO

222

NATURAL

10”x11”

MO078

Groundhex Perla

29,8x29 /
107x11”

Groundhex Gris

25,8x29 /
107x11”

Ground Marengo

120x120 /
487x48”

/223



STARKHEX

SMALL SIZE - PORCELAIN TILES

NATURAL _ N\ 10 ”Xll”

. o 25,8x29 -
Sizes / Formatos <:> 107x11”

MO078

' Starhex Naear - Perla
Y Argent - Mica

"
A B 'E‘
b

Starkhex Nacar
Perla - Argent

25,8x29 /
10”x11”

STARKDEC DESERT
Starkdec Gris
10”x11” Y
STARKDEC GRIS
224 ot T /225



\l\v \ll\
4\61\

._'%s

(=
) u_’F

o __

T
Lno e
R =
0
7 T .
“..lv . - *.m..r

NATURAL

HO'Td

NHHYD

SMALL SIZE - PORCELAIN TILES

Sizes / Formatos

MOVId

/227

226



PONENT

SMALL SIZE - PORCELAIN TILES

OF 50
S

NATURAL
Sizes / Formatos | 3235‘223
<
z 2 s
[a) &) /gm
Ponent Grey
22,3x22,3 /
9”X9”
SMALL SIZE - PORCELAIN TILES
Yo NATURAL
. . 22.3x22.3 -
Sizes / Formatos 9,,X;f.
R4
= Z =
— o —
[=a) @) [=a]

228 /229



DENIA

SMALL SIZE - PORCELAIN TILES

O

NATURAL
. S 22.3x22,3 -
Sizes / Formatos 9,,)5,,
o
Z
2 =
<
c =
SMALL SIZE - PORCELAIN TILES
NATURAL
. . 22.3x22,3 -
Sizes / Formatos P

Moo= All pieces are packed in the same box randomly.

Estas piezas van empacadas de forma aleatoria en la misma caja.

Supplementary pieces / Piezas complementarias

S 2
< @)
x z
= =
S S
) =)
= =
230 /231



VENDOML ot Blanco

SMALL SIZE - PORCELAIN TILES 22,3x22,3 /
b b
O 9"x9
NATURAL
Sizes / Formatos (2,23;‘223
Mooz All pieces are packed in the same box randomly.
Estas piezas van empacadas de forma aleatoria en la misma caja.
Supplementary pieces / Piezas complementarias
S o
Z, o=
- :
=a) Z
> =
<
% %
= =
= =
SMALL SIZE - PORCELAIN TILES
NATURAL
i y ¢ . 22,3x22,3
Sizes / 'ormatos ey

All pieces are packed in the same box randomly.
Estas piezas van empacadas de forma aleatoria en la misma caja.

Supplementary pieces / Piezas complementarias

S 2
2 S
[a) e
= =~
S S
) -]
= =
232 /233



Adie /262

Akros /256

Asaro /240
Bangu /286
Blancos /236/242

Bow /286
Brush /250
Carnaby /248

Citizen /280
BODY
Domo /264
Elbert /260
Filo /276
Ground /284
P A S H A Inox /266
Isola /254
Kent /278
@ |L A N @ A ke 7238
D) Makai /268
Mod /252
Nasca /272
Obi /288
Revan /246
Rovere /262
MARBLE Toxt] 7262
A Trevi /282
M A R M O L Valeria ;244
CEMENT _
CEMENTO
OXIDE _
OXIDO
STONE _
PIEDRA

COLLECTION

234 /235



BLANCOS

WHITE BODY

O

RLV Star

40x120 /
16”x48”

RLV MO081

BLANCO RECT.
40x120 - 16”x48

MO77

=

O

=

5

=

%‘

=

=

= .

8 Blanco Brillo
=

- 40x120 /
> 16”x48”
=

236 /237



LUKE

WHITE BODY TILES

0 O RECTIFIED S
z
. ” 5
10x120 - 16"x48 =
Sizes / Formatos
MO077 / RLV M081
o
&)
Z
<
—
=)
-
e

Luke Gris |
RLV Luke Blanco 40x120 /
40x120 / 16”x48”
16”x48”

PERLA

RLV PERLA

GRIS

RLV GRIS

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : TABULA - NOMAD




ASARO

WHITE BODY TILES

0 ® RECTIFIED

40x120 - 16”x48”

Sizes / Formatos

30x90 - 12”x36”

MO077 / RLV M08I1

BLANCO

RLV BLANCO

BLANCO

RLV BLANCO

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : STATUARY

240

M057 / RLV M062

Asaro Blanco | : ',
1 40x120 / - N
167x48” _ =

RLV Asaro Blanco

H - 40x120 /
m _ % |16”X48”
i : ‘ !:II::I‘. —

Statuary Blanco

o 120x120/
487x48”

/241



<
|
o
=
s
O

BLANCOS

WHITE BODY

0SOIN

o

«OPX.ET - 00TXEEE

Q90N AT / 260N

:@MN:Nﬂ N O@NOM

LOHY OONV'Id

LOHY OONV'Td

O VNAAUVD

€) A1

o AUVT

O rm

O oyasiN

0€0N

RﬁNNkw * O@N@N

OONV'Id

O

#ﬁNN:Nﬂ * Q@NOM

LOHY OONV'Id

/243

N

24



VALERIA

WHITE BODY TILES

W) S

RECTIFIED
33,3x100 - 13”"x40”
Sizes / Formatos
MO050 / RLV M053
=
—
= o]
= =
~ ==
<
—
=
= =
S =
A~ =
)
&
o )
>
== —_
o ==

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : VALERIA - CRASH

244

- Valeria Plata
33 3,3x100 /-
X40”

33 3x100 o

”

,é_;,?_vale inPlata
xX60/
_24”X24:”

L

/245



REVAN

WHITE BODY TILES

W) S

Sizes / Formatos

RECTIFIED

33,3x100 - 13”x40”

ORO

RLV ORO

PLATA

RLV PLATA

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : REVAN - CRASH

246

M050 / RLV M053

RLV Revan Oro

33,3x100 /
137x40”




CARNABY

WHITE BODY TILES

(W) S

RECTIFIED

33,3x100 - 13”x40”

Sizes / Formatos

MO050 / RLV M053

BLANCO
TAN

RLV BLANCO
RLV TAN

GRIS
NOCE

RLV GRIS
RLV NOCE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : CARNABY

248 /249



BRUSH

WHITE BODY TILES

! RECTIFIED

33,3x100 - 13”"x40”
Sizes / Formatos

M050 / RLV M053

: é /AT
= b Sl 52 j _ in
@ ‘ 2% h I |
e v Z E
) Brush Perla !
33,3x100/
% é 13”X40” “EIL l {

Tokio Gris

90x90 /
367x36”

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : BRUSH - TOKIO

250 /251



MOD

WHITE BODY TILES

O0G®

Sizes / Formatos

RECTIFIED

33,3x100 - 13”x40” ?

PERLA

GRIS

RLV GRIS

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : GROUND - CARNABY

252

NUDE

TAUPE

RLV TAUPE

RLV MIX

MO050 / RLV M053

Mod Perla

33,3x100 /
137x40”

RLV Mod Mix

33,3x100 /
137x40”

Ground Perla

120x120 /
487x48”

/253



i

ISOLA

WHITE BODY TILES i

O S

RECTIFIED

33,3x100 - 13”x40”

Sizes / Formatos

MO050 / RLV M053

BLANCO
SAGE

GRIS
RLV SAGE

RLV Isola Sage

£33.3x100 /|
L 137x40”

RLV GRIS
MARENGO

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : MARS

254 /255



AKROS Oy L T

WHITE BODY TILES il e A \ N\

DOOE6

\,

RECTIFIED e S RLV Akros Gris \

30x90 - 127367 ===, T - ' 30x90 /

Sizes / Formatos : 12 ”Xg 6,,
MO057 / RLV M062 - -‘-._“"-__L‘—_:-:‘;‘_ -
.y -; i T
Akros Blanco A
o o R
S 30x90 / ,
z.
. 127x36” g
M AKkros Gris
30x90 /
127x36”
wn
=
&}
wn
=
&}
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
o
=)
z.
=
&)
S
z
-
=

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : EGEO - SOMA

256 /257



DAGMA

WHITE BODY TILES

(W S

Sizes / Formatos

RECTIFIED

30x90 - 12”x36”

BLANCO

RLV BLANCO

MARFIL GRIS

RLV MARFIL

NOCE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: MAGDA - AOKI

258

M057 / RLV M062

RLV Dagma Marfil

30x90 /
127x36”

=l ___ﬁ__Dagmal-\‘/[
30x90 /
= 12”x36”

Dagma Noce

30x90 /
127x36”

/259



ELBERT

WHITE BODY TILES

W) S

RECTIFIED - = — ol - Elbert Gris

30x90 - 127x36” ~—— i | _ ~—— 30x90 /
Sizes / Formatos ” - : 12 ” X36”

MO057 / RLV M062

BLANCO
MARFIL

RLV BLANCO
RLV MARFIL

GRIS
NOCE

DECELBERT

GRIS
DECELBERT

NOCE

Magda Blanco

120x120 /
487x48”

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: MAGDA - AOKI

260 /261



ADIE - ROVERE

WHITE BODY TILES

(W) S

RECTIFIED

30x90 - 12”x36”

Sizes / Formatos

MO057 / RLV M062

BLANCO

BLANCO

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : TOKIO

TEXTIL

WHITE BODY TILES

O S

RECTIFIED

30x90 - 12”x36”

Sizes / Formatos

MO057

PERLA

MARFIL

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : TABULA

262

Rovere Blanco

30x90 /
127x36”

i

el

LI
'

W

':; s l_]..il_L g b
T

)

T ikl

|14
I|I'.|

ke -

/263



DOMO

WHITE BODY TILES

RECTIFIED

30x90 - 12”x36”

Sizes / Formatos

MO057 / RLV M062

VTddd

VTddd ATH

=

THYVIN

TAIVIN A'TH

<
=
2
=

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : ARGON -

264

/265



INOX

WHITE BODY TILES

(W) S

RECTIFIED b AL Inox Gris

30x90 - 12°x36” LN : ' 30x90 /
Sizes / Formatos Y &N l 12”X36”

MO057 / RLV M062

Inox Perla
. 30x90 /
: 127x36”
wn
=
&)
o
=
-
=
wn
=
S
=
5

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : TABULA

266 /267



MAKAI

WHITE BODY TILES

(W) S

RECTIFIED

30x90 - 12”x36”

Sizes / Formatos

MO057 / RLV M062

BLANCO

RLV BLANCO

MARFIL

RLV MARFIL

GRIS

RLV GRIS

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : MAKAI

268 /269



LAVICA

WHITE BODY TILES

(W) S

RECTIFIED

30x90 - 127x36”
Sizes / Formatos

MO057 / RLV M062

BLANCO
PERLA

RLV BLANCO
RLV PERLA

ARENA
GRIS

RLV ARENA
RLV GRIS

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : LAVICA

270 /271



NASCA

WHITE BODY TILES

(W) S

RECTIFIED

30x90 - 12”x36”

Sizes / Formatos

MO057 / RLV M062

- E Nasca Perla
=
= =
z S 30x90 /
9 9
12”7x36
o Z
- 2
= = 3
m<} = =
2 3 CQE
> e -
= o<
= ==
o
O
Z
= =
= z.
—
3 =
= Z
> =
< <
= =

Belfast Perla

60x60 /
247x24”

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : BELFAST

272 /273



SIBU

WHITE BODY TILES

(W) S

RECTIFIED

30x90 - 12”x36”

Sizes / Formatos

MO057 / RLV M062

ANV

Sibu Perla
Sibu Gris

S

30x90 :

2ox56 b S

) _ 12”x36”

-

o

E

=

é Alesia Gris
90x90 /

= 36”x36”

2

-

o

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : ALESIA

274 /275



FILO

WHITE BODY TILES

O o

RECTIFIED

30x90 - 127x36” Filo Noce

Sizes / Pwormatos MO057 / RLV M062 : 3 OX90 /
127x36”

PERLA

RLV Filo Noce

2 |
=
S
— =
-
= =
Z 4
= ”:jlll"
}
=
> r
m b
<
= -~
1 ==
=
Q
-]
Z
=
o
-]
z
=
2

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : TREBIA

276 /277



KENT

WHITE BODY TILES

(W S

RECTIFIED

30x90 - 12”x36”

Sizes / Formatos

M057 / RLV M062

PERLA

GRIS

RLV GRIS

MARFIL

COFFEE

- 307x30”

RLV COFFEE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : REGGIO

278 /279



CITIZEN

WHITE BODY TILES

0 ® RECTIFIED

36x80 - 147x32”

Sizes / Formatos

M042 / RLV M043

o
&)
z
=
—
=
wn
=
&}
RLYV Citizen Mix
. 36x80 /
=
5 ) 9
5 147x32
-
=
a
=
=
==

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : ARKETY

280 /281



TREVI

WHITE BODY TILES

RECTIFIED

30x60 -
. . 127x24”
Sizes / Formatos

MO041/ RLV M047

RLV Trevi Blanco

30x60 /
127x24”

Trevi Blanco
=)
S 30x60 /
=
2 127x24”
=)
o
z
=
=3
=)
-
=

Trevi Blaﬁco
- ~ 60x60 /
= 247x24”
Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : TREVI

282 /283



GROUND

WHITE BODY TILES

(W) S

Sizes / Formatos

RECTIFIED

30x60 -
127x24”

PERLA

RLV PERLA

ARENA GRIS

RLV ARENA

MARENGO

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : GROUND

284

MO041/ RLV M047

RLV Ground Perla

30x60 /
12”7x24”




BANGU

WHITE BODY TILES

RLV Bangu Gris

30x60 /
S 127x24”

RECTIFIED

30x60 -
. . 127x24”
Sizes / Formatos

MO041 / RLV M047

wn

=
=5 ” S
= = =
[ &} =~

=
d 2
= = Z.
Dd (@] >
< o —
= z ==

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : ALESIA

B() ‘ ‘ RLV Bow Coffee

WHITE BODY TILES 30x60 /

© 127x24”

RECTIFIED

30x60 -
127x24”

Sizes / Formatos

RLV M047

RLV SAGE
RLV COFFEE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : ALESIA

286 /287



OBI

WHITE BODY TILES

(W) S

NATURAL

20x60 - 8"x24”

Sizes / Formatos

M030 / RLV M032

BLANCO

PERLA

GRIS

RLV MIX

RLV Obi Mix

20x60 /
8”X24”

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : ARKETY

288 /289



290

RED
BODY
PASTA
ROJA

MARBLE _
MARMOL
CEMENT _
CEMENTO
STONE _
PIEDRA
WOOD _
MADERA

Adine /358
Agora /316
Arkety /372
Arpinum /300
Artesa /376
Barro /388
Belgravia /364
Bennet /308
Blancos /292
Boulevard /384
Brick /376

Celia /322
Chiesa /320
Dagma /328
Daloa /382

Delhi /346

Derry /312
Detroit/ADZ Detroit /388
Dundee /362
Elbert /350

Fez /324

Fred /342

Fuji /386
Genova /316
Hope /306

Hunt /314
Jungle /380
Kaunas /298/368
Kauri /382
Lander /302
Lavica /374
Madagascar /296
Malden /310
Marylebone /344
Meraki /304
Mistral /340
Monotech /390

COLLECTION

Navia /338
Neptune /336
Num /298/368
Nyon /330
Ohio /294
Passage /384
Pergamo /334
Persa /352
Planet /380
Provence /318
Ramsey /354
Rocamadour /326
Rust /360
Spire /356
Studio /366
Tallin /378
Terni /324
Thar /348
Valeria /370
Yura /332

/291



BLANCOS

RED BODY

Cubic Blanco
33x55 /

137x22”

o) -~
) -~
E &l
S0 Ay
Sl o) e
R TP
@ m
S
W e o B
S
4dv10d A'Td
6I0IN SION OHmDO
L9EX,.ZI - 06X0€ «82X.01 - 02XCT FEX9C - 09X9°TE F2X.8 - 09X0% CGEXET - COXEE L0ZX.01 - 0€XET
OONV'Id OLLIAV/AVT0d ODNV'Id OONV'Id OLLAV/AVT0d OONV'Id

/293

292



OHIO

RED BODY

30x90 - 127x36”

Sizes / Formatos

RLYV Ohio Blue

30x90 /

M024 / RLV M025

127x36”
Ohio Blue

3 30x90 /

3 127x36”

a

-

o

)

=

o

<

Q

<

(-

[=a}

<

Q

<

]

[=a}

=

o

=

=)

-

[=a)]

Ohio Blue

E 60x60 /
Z 247x24”

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : OHIO

294 /295



MADAGASCAR

RED BODY

Sizes / Formatos

30x90 - 127x36”

45x45 -
18”x18”

BLANCO

RLV BLANCO

BLANCO

296

M024 / RLV M025

Madagascar Blanco

30x90 /
127x36”

RLV Madagascar Blanco

30x90 /
127x36”

/297



NUM

RED BODY

Sizes / Formatos

30x90 - 12”x36”

M024 / RLV M025

=]

Q

Z
S =
z =)
< >
- —
=) o=
Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : NUM
RED BODY

30x90 - 127x36”
Sizes / Formatos
M024 / RLV M025

Qo

Q

Z
S =
Z. =a)
< >
— —
aa) o=

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : KAUNAS

298

Num Blanco

30x90 /
127x36”

Kaunas Blanco

30x90 /
127x36”

RLV Num Blanco

30x90 /
127x36”

RLV Kaunas Blanco

30x90 /
127x36”

/299



ARPINUM

RED BODY

O

Sizes / Formatos

30x90 - 127x36”

M024 / RLV M025

RLV Arpinum Marfil

30x90 /
127x36”

RLV
PERLA PERLA

GRIS

RLV
GRIS

Arpinum Marfil

30x90 /
127x36”

MARFIL

RLV
MARFIL

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : ALESIA

300 /301



LANDER

RED BODY

0 I 45x45 -
30x90 - 127x36” 187x18”

Sizes / Formatos
M024 / RLV M025 MO12

- =

5 =

= a1

= <

W =

=

n

= -

=

S =
>

wn

=

5 =

= =

== ==
—

< =

= Z

=

e =
=

wn

—_ )

=

5 =

302 /303



MERAKI

RED BODY

00

Sizes / Formatos

25x70 - 10”x28”

BLANCO

TERANI

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : CALACATTA

304

MO018 / DEC M020

Terani

25x70 /
10”x28”

Terani

Meraki Blanco

- 25x70/
~107x28”




DESIRE

HOPE

RED BODY
OO
187x18”
25x70 - 10"x28”
Sizes / Formatos
MO018 / RLV M020 / DEC M020 MO012
=
S =
= ==t
= <
& =
€3
Z :
&} zZ.
, c
= =)
&} zZ.
< =
= ==t
m =
5
== wn
= B <
& a=
-
S =
= Z
5]
& =
<3
®)
=)
Z.

/307



BENNET

RED BODY

O

Sizes / Formatos

25x70 - 10”x28”

MO18 / RLV M020

<
=
&
=
~
<
—
&
=
A
3
&=
i b
n i
= B /
O N |
=
B
=~
< I
= - Bennet Marfil
= - 25x70/
= _
= - 10”x28”
5 |
&=
=
&)
S
z

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : NOMAD

308




MALDEN

RED BODY

Sizes / Formatos

25x70 - 10”x28”

S =
Z, =
< A=
- <
0 =
@2 S
== =
O 4

=
:
S 4
= =
- -
o~ /=

=
2 &)
o -]
S z
< =
Q Q
Q Q
— —
m ®:
Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : MARAIS - ADINE - OPERA

310

MO018 / RLV M020 / DEC M020

Marais

Malden Gris

25x70 /
10”7x28”

Malden Blanco

25x70 /
10”7x28”

22,3x22,3 /

9”X9”

RLV Malden Gris

25x70 /
10”7x28”

/311



DERRY

RED BODY
25x70 - 10"x28”
Sizes / Formatos
MO18 / RLV M020

—
< =
2 Z
o =

—
3 =
=z Z
> s
= =
= =1
wn
- zZ
&2
5 s
wn
=
= e
= =
2 =1

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : BELFAST

312 /313



HUNT

RED BODY

00

18”x18”

25x70 - 10"x28”
Sizes / Formatos

MO018 / RLV M020 MO12

PERLA
MARFIL

GRIS
NOCE

RLV GRIS
RLV NOCE

GRIS
NOCE

314 /315



AGORA

RED BODY
45x45 -
31,6x60 - 18”x18”
) . 12,6"x24”
Sizes / Formatos
MO19 / RLV M022 MO12
o
O
Z.
<
_
2
()
O
Z
= S
= z
= 5
= [=a}
RED BODY
31,6x60 -
. . 12,6"x24”
Sizes / Formatos
)
a'er
2 N
= —
&) o

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : AOKI - OPERA

316

RLV Agora Blanco

31,6x60 /
12,6”x24”

Genova Gris

31,6x60 /
12,6”x24”

Agora Blanco

31,6x60 /
12,6”x24”

Agora Blanco

45x45 /
18”7x18”

RLV Genova Gris

31,6x60 /
12,6”7x24”

/317



PROVENCE

RED BODY
0 Provence White

31,6x60 /
BLGXG0 - = " ;
Sizes / I'ormaltos 120 12 ,6 x24 |

M120

WHITE

Terani

GREY

AQUAMARINE

BLUE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : ALESIA - TOKIO

318 /319



CHIESA

RED BODY

O

Sizes / Formatos

31,6x60 -
12,6"x24”

MO019 / RLV M022

Chiesa Naturale
o 31,6x60 /
z 12,67x24”
I~
=
g Chiesa Bianco
E
Z 31,6x60 /
- 12,6”x24”
=
=
=
=
=
==
o RLV Chiesa Naturale
S
: 31,6x60 /

12,67x24”

=
<
=
&
=
=

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : ALESIA - AOKI

320




CELIA

RED BODY

00

Sizes / Formatos

20x60 - 8”x24”

MO013 / RLV M017

PERLA

Celia Marfil

20x60 /
8”X24”

RLV
GRIS PERLA

MARFIL

RLV
MARFIL

NOCE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : SOMA - EGEO

322 /323



TERNI

RED BODY RLV Terni Blanco

20x60 /
8"x24”

20x60 - 8"x24”

Sizes / Formatos

MO013 / RLV M017

Terni Blanco

20x60 /
8”X24”

RLV BLANCO

BLANCO

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : TREVI - LUXURY

FE Z Fez Marfil

RED BODY 20x60 /
8’,X24’,

20x60 - 8”x24”

Sizes / Formatos

M013 / RLV M017

RLV Fez Marfil

20x60 /
8”X24”

MARFIL
RLV MARFIL

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : SYRMA - TUNE

324 /325



ROCAMADOUR

RED BODY

O

Sizes / Formatos

20x60 - 8”x24”

M118

NATURAL BLANCO

TEKA

OXIDO

2

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : TABULA

326 /327



DAGMA

RED BODY

00

Sizes / Formatos

33x55 -
137x22”

MO11/ RLV M014

Dagma Blanco

33x55 /

RLV Dagma Blanco 13”X22 9

33x55 /
137x22”

BLANCO
MARFIL

RLV BLANCO
RLV MARFIL

GRIS
NOCE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : MAGDA - AOKI

328 /329



NYON

RED BODY

O

Sizes / Formatos

Mo11

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : TABULA

330




YURA

RED BODY

O

Sizes / Formatos

MoO11

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : TABULA

332




PERGAMO .

RED BODY y - Pergamo Gris

QE’ e:’ Ig{ “ ; __.‘ = | . 4

33x55 *
137x22”

Sizes / Formatos

MO11/ RLV MO14

- . ]
. -

; o =)
~ RLV Pergamo Gris

PERLA
MARFIL

GRIS
NOCE

RLV GRIS
RLV NOCE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : EGEO

334 /335



NEPTUNE

RED BODY

Sizes / Formatos

33x55 -
137x22”

45x45 -
18”x18”

BLANCO

TANGLE BLANCO RLV BLANCO

BLANCO

336

MO11/ RLV M014
DEC M014

MO12

Tangle Blanco

33x55 /
137x22”

Neptune Blanco

45x45 /
18”7x18”

Neptune Blanco

33x55 /
137x22”

/337



NAVIA

RED BODY
! 45x45 -
33x55 - 18x18”
. ) 137x22” Navia Marengo
Sizes / Formatos :

MO11/ RLV MO14 MO12 33X55 / V8 / 7

Navia Perla

wn
) £ 33x55 /
- >
= < 137x22”
=)
&)
o =
z =
= =
- >
= =
=)
S
Z
Er:: RLV Navia Marengo
=

33X5d./
137x227 i = S

~_Navia Marengo

oy

e T

=

338 /339



MISTRAL

RED BODY

000

Sizes / Formatos

45x45 *
355 - 18718

137x22”

RLV HUESO HUESO

CONVEX HUESO

HUESO

340

MO11/ RLV MO14 MO12
DEC M014

RLV Mistral Hueso

33x55 /
137x22”

nvex Hueso

33x55 /
37x22”

33x55 /

13 ,’X22 b

S

/341



FRED

RED BODY

000

33x55 - 187x18”
137x22”

Sizes / Formatos

MO11/ RLV M014 Mo012

Fred Perla

33X09 /
137x22”

PERLA
MARFIL

GRIS
NOCE

RLV GRIS
RLV NOCE

PERLA
MARFIL

Do GRIS
NOCE

34 /343



MARYLEBONE

RED BODY
33x55 - ' BEhu.
137x22” f
Sizes / Formatos . e
MO11/ RLV MO14 Mary16b0ne Bon !
F .
33x55/
2 99" el
137x22 .
= -
: z
) ==}
=
= >
=)
= =
=
= =
2 -
= =
= =
2 =

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : LANDER

344 /345



DELHI

RED BODY

O

Sizes / Formatos

33x55 -
137x22” Delhi Marfil

S 33xH5 /
13”X22”

PERLA
MARFIL

RLV Delhi Marfil

33x55 /
_—a3rx22”

GRIS
NOCE

Delhi Noce

33x55 /
137x22”

RLV GRIS
RLV NOCE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : ULMO - OLEA

346 /347



THAR

RED BODY
33x55 - Thar Perla
137x22”

Sizes / Formatos 33x55 /

Mo11/ RLV M014

137x22”

PERLA
MARFIL

=)

<)

% = RLV Thar Marengo
= Z 33x55 /

O 137x22”

)

< .

= @)

= >

2 =

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : ARKETY

348 /349



ELBERT

RED BODY

Sizes / Formatos

-

£

RLV Elbert Marfil

33x55 -
137x22”

BLANCO
MARFIL

RLV BLANCO
RLV MARFIL

GRIS
NOCE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : MAGDA - AOKI

350

MO11/ RLV M014

Elbert Marfil

33x5d /
137x22”

Elbert Noce

33x55 /
137x22”




PERSA

RED BODY

O

Sizes / Formatos

33x55 -
137x22”

MO11/ RLV M014

Q
o
z
<
—
2
2
&
N
= 3
S =
=)
&)
o &
Z =
= =
= >
= =
z
=
E E Persa Marengo
33X99 /
3 137x22”
=
=
= >
= 2

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : PERSA

352 /353



RAMSEY

RED BODY
33x55 *
137x22” -
Sizes / Formatos MO11/ RLV M014 - RLV Ra‘ms '—I ; .‘ "1d
- 33x557/ ——
e
Ramsey Gris 18 ;
- - 33x55 /
-
= = 137x22”
A =
5, % |
E : - o g.t.. :?5 § B
3 b h A DA Z el s X
< =
z =
= s
= =
= =

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : ALESIA

354 /355



SPIRE

RED BODY
33x55 -
137x22”
Sizes / Formatos

Mo11/ RLV M014

=
=
=~
=
=

RLV GRIS
RLV NOCE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : TREBIA

356




ADINE

RED BODY

O

Sizes / Formatos

45x45 -

33x55 - 187x18”
137x22”

BLANCO

RLV BLANCO

GRIS

RLV GRIS

MARFIL

RLV MARFIL

35

@

BLANCO

GRIS

MARFIL

MO11/ RLV M014 Mo12

Adine Gris

33x59 /
137x227

Adine Blahco

45x45 /

18IS

\

/359



RUST

RED BODY
0 Trast Perla
— 33Xx5D /
13”X22” ,, ,’
Sizes / Formatos 13 X22
MO11/ RLV M014
—
S =
2 Z
> =
)
> 5
= =
= ~
< <
= =
)
> g
= o=
= o
< <
= =
= =
= <
g
< =
= Z
> =
: :

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : LANDER - OPERA

360




DUNDELE

RED BODY
O00O
33x55 - 18”x18”
137x22”
Sizes / Formatos
MOI1/ RLV MO14 Mo12 SCOIle Mal'fil
33x55 /
13”7x22”
- =
3 [
z ﬁ RLV Dundee Noce
& =
33x55 /
137x22”

GRIS
NOCE

Dundee Marfil

33x55 /
137x22”

RLV GRIS
RLV NOCE

Dundee Noce

33x59 /
137x22”

SCONE PERLA
SCONE MARFIL

GRIS
NOCE

362 /363



BELGRAVIA

RED BODY

Belgravia Pewter

O 33x55 /

33x55

137x22” 13 ”X22 2

MO11/ RLV MO14

Sizes / Formatos

Belgravia Silver

33x99 /
137x227

SILVER
BONE

PEWTER
TAUPE

RLV PEWTER
RLV TAUPE

Lander Gris

45x45 /
18”X18”

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : LANDER

364




STUDIO

RED BODY

O0®

Sizes / Formatos

33x55 *
137x22”

Mo11/ RLV M014

-

PERLA
1
| —
MARFIL

GRIS
NOCE

RLV GRIS
RLV NOCE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : MONOTECH

366 /367



NUM

RED BODY

00

Sizes / Formatos

25x50
10”x20”

BLANCO

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : NUM

KAUNAS

RED BODY

O

Sizes / Formatos

RLV BLANCO

MO006 / RLV M009

25x50
10”x20”

BLANCO

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : KAUNAS

368

RLV BLANCO

MO006 / RLV M009

RLV Num Blanco

25x50/
- 10"x20” =

Kaunas Blanco

25x50 /
10”7x20”

] .
- Num Blanco

25X5073f1
107x20”

RLV Kaunas Blanco

25x50 /
10”7x20”

/369



VALERIA

RED BODY

00

Sizes / Formatos

25x50
10”x20”

BLUE

RLV BLUE

ORO

RLV ORO

PLATA

RLV PLATA

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : VALERIA

370

M006 / RLV M009

Valeria Blue

25x50 /
10”x20”

RLV Valeria Blue

25x50 /
10”7x20”

)

)
!




ARKETY

RED BODY

25x50

Sizes / Formatos 107x20”

MO006 / RLV M009

RLV Lavica Perla

25x50 /
10”7x20”

RLV BLANCO BLANCO

PERLA

RLV PERLA

GRIS

RLV GRIS

60x60 /
- 247x24”

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : ARKETY
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LAVICA

RED BODY

S See T Lavi(;a}’erla" :
O —_——— Wl 925x50 /
— 107x20”

25x50 -
Sizes / Formatos 107x20”

M006 / RLV M009

)
Qo
Z.
<
Y
[aa)
)
Qo
Z.
<
Y
[aa]
2
=
<
—
=
=
A
<
—
o
=
[aW
=
=
<Zﬂ RLV Lavica Perla
=
= 25x50 /
- 107x20”
Z
=
<
=
o

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : LAVICA
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BRICK

RED BODY

34x50 -
147x20”
Sizes / Formatos

MO005

MUSGO
MIX
TERRA

ARTESA

RED BODY

34x50 *
14”7x20”
Sizes / Formatos

MO005

NATURA
GRAFITO
MIX
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TALLIN

RED BODY

20x60 - 8”x24”

Sizes / Formatos

MO016

GRIS

MIEL

HAYA

ROBLE

Tallin Miel

20x60 /
8”x24”
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JUNGLE

RED BODY

Sizes / Formatos 20x60 - 8"x24”
MO0O16

e5)

S z

e =

R 3

RED BODY

Sizes / Formatos 20x60 - 87x24”
=

: 3

= S

A z
=

:

= =

380

Planet Haya

20x60 /
8”x24”

Jungle Gris

20x60 /
8”"x24”

Planet Roble

20x60 /
8”x24”
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DALOA

RED BODY

45x45 *
18”x18”

Sizes / Formatos

MO12

NATURAL
GRIS

KAURI =N \h.?ll

RED BODY

45x45 -
18”x18”

Sizes / Formatos

MO12

NATURAL
GRIS
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BOULEVARD

RED BODY

45x45 *
187x18”
Sizes / Formatos
MO12
o)
e =
o=} Z
RED BODY
45x45 -
187x18”
Sizes / Formatos

All pieces are packed in the same box randomly.
Estas piezas van empacadas de forma aleatoria en la misma caja.

MIX

384

NEGRO

All pieces are packed in the same box randomly.
Estas piezas van empacadas de forma aleatoria en la misma caja.
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FUJI

RED BODY

o0

Sizes / Formatos

45x45 -
18”x18”

BEIGE
TERRA

GRIS
MIX

386

MO012
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BARRO e

RED BODY 45x45 /
(1)) 18”x18”
45x45 : =
18”x18”
Sizes / Formatos
Mo012
All pieces are packed in the same box randomly.
Estas piezas van empacadas de forma aleatoria en la misma caja.
=}
Q
[
=
92)
=)
&=

DETROIT / ADZ DETROIT

RED BODY
31,6x31,6 -
. 12,67x12,6”
Sizes / Formatos
MO007
MO008
S
< —
z & z
= o= =
&) < ==t
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MONOTECH

RED BODY

0 Monotech Blanco
Sizes / Format Hyeug 31,6x31,6 /
izes / Formatos
M007 12,6,,X12’6,,

Monotech Gris

> 31,6x31,6 /
pd
12,67x12,6”
=
= =
<
p—
o'
=
A
o
&=
& o
© S

NEGRO
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	GFEOTILES_110 a 205 ok
	GEOTILES_206 a 289 ok
	GEOTILES_290 a 404 ok



